000300600000795
Branch & IFS Code: Rani u & HDFCOCVBOO3

for Maheshwari Marketing

Auhorised Si n

Tax Amorrrrl {, , words) : INR Five Hundred Six and Fifty Two paise Only

INI

SI
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount

0.48

Total 164 Pc t 8,046.00
Amount Chargeable (in $/ords)

INR Eight Thousand Forty Six Only
E. & O.E

CGST SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

1.104.00
750.00
960.00

4,72s.O0

9v"
90k
90k
oo/.

99.36
67.50
86.40

198.72
135.00
172.80

7,539.00 253.26 506.52

Sign:
Rccctvcd By:

lnward No:

WA

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice